2/5/2024

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action

Ponnrt

mOfNums Sales
3 $60.00

4 $5.00

6 $5.00

7 $10.00

10 $25.00
$105.00

$105.00

Winners

$15.50
$1.25
$0.50
$1.00
$0.50

$18.75

$18.75

OA

Hald
$44.50
$3.75
$4.50
$9.00
$24.50

$86.25

$86.25

ntOfSales
57.14
4.76

4.76

9.52

23.80

99.98

99.98

tedReturn

0.76
0.76
0.73
0.71
0.72

ightedAve
0.44
0.04
0.03
0.07
0.17

0.75



