	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	Regular	3	\$60.00	\$15.50	\$44.50	57.14	0.76	0.44
	Regular	4	\$5.00	\$1.25	\$3.75	4.76	0.76	0.04
	Regular	6	\$5.00	\$0.50	\$4.50	4.76	0.73	0.03
	Regular	7	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$9.00	9.52	0.71	0.07
	Regular	10	\$25.00	\$0.50	\$24.50	23.80	0.72	0.17
Regular	Totals:		\$105.00	\$18.75	\$86.25	99.98		
Grand Totals			\$105.00	\$18.75	\$86.25	99.98		0.75